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AGENDA 
BOARD OF LIVESTOCK MEETING 

May 2, 2018 
MT Department of Livestock Board Room #319 

301 N. Roberts - Helena, MT 
 

 
 

 
Agenda items may vary as much as one hour earlier or later.  Items may be added or deleted up to 48 
hours prior to the meeting.  Look for changes at www.liv.mt.gov. 
 

 
 
8:00 AM 
 
 
8:00 AM 
 
 
 
9:45 AM 
 
 
10:00 AM 
 

 
 
CALL TO ORDER 
 
 
DISCUSSION OF THE JOB INTERVIEW 
PROCESSES 
 
 
RECESS 
 
 
INTERVIEWING OF POTENTIAL DEPUTY OFFICER 
CANDIDATES 
 

Duration 
 
 
 
 
105 Minutes 
 
 
 
15 Minutes 
 
 
120 minutes 
 

 
12:00 PM 
 
 
1:00 PM 
 
 
 
3:00 PM 
 
 
3:30 PM 
 

 
LUNCH 
 
 
INTERVIEWING OF POTENTIAL DEPUTY OFFICER 
CANDIDATES - CONTINUED 
 
 
PUBLIC COMMENT ON NON-AGENDA ITEMS 
 
 
ADJOURN 
 

 
60 Minutes 
 
 
120 Minutes 
 
 
 
30 Minutes 
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