

## AGENDA BOARD OF LIVESTOCK MEETING *May 2, 2018* MT Department of Livestock Board Room #319 301 N. Roberts - Helena, MT

Agenda items may vary as much as one hour earlier or later. Items may be added or deleted up to 48 hours prior to the meeting. Look for changes at <u>www.liv.mt.gov.</u>

Duration

8:00 AM	CALL TO ORDER	
8:00 AM	DISCUSSION OF THE JOB INTERVIEW PROCESSES	105 Minutes
9:45 AM	RECESS	15 Minutes
10:00 AM	INTERVIEWING OF POTENTIAL DEPUTY OFFICER CANDIDATES	120 minutes
12:00 PM	LUNCH	60 Minutes
1:00 PM	INTERVIEWING OF POTENTIAL DEPUTY OFFICER CANDIDATES - CONTINUED	120 Minutes
3:00 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT ON NON-AGENDA ITEMS	30 Minutes
3:30 PM	ADJOURN	

The Department of Livestock Ensures its meetings are fully accessible to persons with disabilities. To request special<br/>accommodations relative to a disability contact Sheila Martin at 444-56842 | P a g e